and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 and subsequent amendments thereto (“SEBI (SAST) Regulations”)

1 Date November 19, 2020

2 Name of the Target Company INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED

3 Details of the Offer pertaining to Target 
Company(TC)

Voluntary Open Offer is being made by the Acquirer along with PACs for 
the acquisition of 81,00,000 (Eighty One Lakh only) fully paid-up equity 
shares of Rs.1/- each, representing 12% of the equity and voting share 
capital at a price of Rs. 33/- (Rupees Thirty Three Only) per equity share 
from the Public Shareholders in terms of Regulation 6(1) of the SEBI 
(SAST) Regulations, 2011.